
順位 No 氏名 記録

平賀　由志

平賀　大志

山角 毅

山角 虎太郎

徳永　龍二

徳永　宏貴

堀田 寛又

堀田　至保

西口 英孝

西口 ほのか

飯島 大輔

飯島　友

高橋　元彦

高橋　謡

塩谷 正和

塩谷　みさき

根本 嘉明

根本　ひな
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第15回小松菜マラソン

5km親子
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48:43

26:20

55:31
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